Catalog HY14-3300/US
3300-2.p65, dd
96 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Valve Division
Elyria, Ohio, USA
H
Low Pressure Ball Valves
Technical Information Series 500

Style Type SizeMaterial
P
Ordering Information
V 520
Catalog HY14-3300/US
3300-2.p65, dd
108 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Valve Division
Elyria, Ohio, USA
H
Performance Curves
Technical Information Series 520
Low Pressure Ball Valves
Part Pipe B C Dimensions  mm (in) D
Number Thread Octagon Octagon H L M N Flow Ø
Brass Ball Valve V520P
V520P4 1/4-18 20.1 20.1 100.1 122.7 45.0 38.1 7.9
(0.79) (0.79) (3.94) (4.83) (1.77) (1.50) (.310)
V520P6 3/8-18 20.1 20.1 100.1 122.7 45.0 38.1 10.2
(0.79) (0.79) (3.94) (4.83) (1.77) (1.50) (.400)
V520P8 1/2-14 24.9 24.9 100.1 129.5 58.9 42.9 15.2
(0.98) (0.98) (3.94) (5.10) (2.32) (1.69) (.600)
V520P12 3/4-14 31.0 31.0 119.9 151.9 64.0 50.0 20.1
(1.22) (1.22) (4.72) (5.98) (2.52) (1.97) (.790)
V520P16 1 -11.5 39.9 39.9 119.9 160.5 81.0 54.1 25.4
(1.57) (1.57) (4.72) (6.32) (3.19) (2.13) (1.000)
V520P20 1 1/4 49.0 49.0 158.0 204.5 93.0 71.6 31.8
(1.93) (1.93) (6.22) (8.05) (3.66) (2.82) (1.250)
V520P24 1 1/2 54.1 54.1 158.0 209.0 102.1 77.7 39.9
(2.13) (2.13) (6.22) (8.23) (4.02) (3.06) (1.570)
V520P32 2 68.3 68.3 158.0 217.9 120.9 84.6 50.8
(2.69) (2.69) (6.22) (8.58) (4.76) (3.33) (2.000)
V520P40 2 1/2 85.1 85.1 255.0 333.0 156.0 132.1 64.0
(3.35) (3.35) (10.04) (13.11) (6.14) (5.20) (2.520)
V520P48 3 98.8 98.8 255.0 343.4 177.0 140.0 76.2
(3.89) (3.89) (10.04) (13.52) (6.97) (5.51) (3.000)
C Octagon
B Octagon
H

Style Type SizeMaterial
P
Ordering Information
V 520
Catalog HY14-3300/US
3300-2.p65, dd
108 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Valve Division
Elyria, Ohio, USA
H
Performance Curves
Technical Information Series 520
Low Pressure Ball Valves
Part Pipe B C Dimensions  mm (in) D
Number Thread Octagon Octagon H L M N Flow Ø
Brass Ball Valve V520P
V520P4 1/4-18 20.1 20.1 100.1 122.7 45.0 38.1 7.9
(0.79) (0.79) (3.94) (4.83) (1.77) (1.50) (.310)
V520P6 3/8-18 20.1 20.1 100.1 122.7 45.0 38.1 10.2
(0.79) (0.79) (3.94) (4.83) (1.77) (1.50) (.400)
V520P8 1/2-14 24.9 24.9 100.1 129.5 58.9 42.9 15.2
(0.98) (0.98) (3.94) (5.10) (2.32) (1.69) (.600)
V520P12 3/4-14 31.0 31.0 119.9 151.9 64.0 50.0 20.1
(1.22) (1.22) (4.72) (5.98) (2.52) (1.97) (.790)
V520P16 1 -11.5 39.9 39.9 119.9 160.5 81.0 54.1 25.4
(1.57) (1.57) (4.72) (6.32) (3.19) (2.13) (1.000)
V520P20 1 1/4 49.0 49.0 158.0 204.5 93.0 71.6 31.8
(1.93) (1.93) (6.22) (8.05) (3.66) (2.82) (1.250)
V520P24 1 1/2 54.1 54.1 158.0 209.0 102.1 77.7 39.9
(2.13) (2.13) (6.22) (8.23) (4.02) (3.06) (1.570)
V520P32 2 68.3 68.3 158.0 217.9 120.9 84.6 50.8
(2.69) (2.69) (6.22) (8.58) (4.76) (3.33) (2.000)
V520P40 2 1/2 85.1 85.1 255.0 333.0 156.0 132.1 64.0
(3.35) (3.35) (10.04) (13.11) (6.14) (5.20) (2.520)
V520P48 3 98.8 98.8 255.0 343.4 177.0 140.0 76.2
(3.89) (3.89) (10.04) (13.52) (6.97) (5.51) (3.000)
C Octagon
B Octagon
H